Attachment 8
GSS Project Schedule



D Task Name Start Finish Predecessors 2009 2010
Qirz | Q3 [ Qird | Qir1 | Qr2 | Q3 [ Q4 [Qtr1 | Otr2

1 Pre-Data Coliection Tue 09/23/08 Fri 10/31/08

2 Pre-data collection -Emait to School Coordinators/Cor | Tue 09/23/08 | Tue 09/23/08 09?‘23 l 09/23

3 Pre-data collection - Email SC prompt Tue 09/30/08 |  Tue 09/30/08 09/30 | 09/30

4 Pre-data Collection - Telephone prompts Tue 10/07/08 Fri 10/31/08

5 | Data Coliection Tue 10/14/08 |  Fri 05/29/09 : M
5 Fed Ex Materials Tue 10/14/08 Tue 10/14/08 'i0114 1 10114

7 Email URL/ID/Password Tue 10/14/08  Tue 10/14/08 10/14 I 1014

8 Email Prompt - Part 1 -« no activity Mon 11/17/08 [ Mon 11/17/08 1117 I 1117

9 Email Prompt - Part 1 - logged on Mon 11/17/08; Mon 11/17/08 1117 | 1117

10 Email Prompt - Part 1 - over due Tue 12/02/08| Tue 12/02/08 12/02 1 12102

11 Phone prompt - Part 1 - no activity Mon 12/08/08 Fri 01/16/09

12 Phone prompt - Part 1 - logged on Mon 12/08/G8 Fri 01/16/09

13 Email prompt - Part 2 upcoming deadline Fri 01/30/09 Fri 01/30/09

14 Phone prompt Part 2 - upcoming deadline Fri 01/30/09 Fri 02/27109

15 Emai prompt Part 2 past due Thu 03/05/08 | Thu 03/05/09

16 Phone prompt part 2 Past due - greater than 50% corr{  Thu 03/05/69 Thu 04/30/09 03/05

17 Phone prompt part 2 past due - less than 50% comple | Thue 03/05/091  That 04/30/08 03/05

18 Email extension granted Thu 03/05/08 | Thu 04/30/09 03/08

19 Email extension reminder Thu 03/05/09 1 Thu 04/30/09 03/05

20 Email extension deadline missed Thu G3/05/09 | Thu 04/30/09 03/05

21 Email extension past Aprit 1 Mon 04/06/09 |  Thu 04/30/09 OﬂG

22 Email prompt part 2 less than 50 complete - mention | Mon 04/06/08 |  Thu 04/30/09 04/06

23 Emait prompt Part 2 50 % or greater complete Man 04/06/08|  Thu 04/30/09 04/06

24 Fed Ex prompt Part 2 - tess than 50% complete - men| Mon 04/06/09 |  Thu 04/30/09 04106

25 Fed Ex prompt Part 2 - greater than §0% complete Mon 04/20/091 Mon 04/20/09 04120 ‘ 04/20
25 Fed Ex to pres -- cc: SC - less than 50% complete Thu 04/30/08]  Thu 04/30/09 04130 | 04/30
27 Email SC - thank you from RTI Thu 03/05/09 Fri 05/29/09

28 Letter to pres - ¢c: SC - thank you from NSF Thu 03/05/09 Fri 05/28/09
29
30 | Under-coverage/New schools pilot test Fri 07/11/08 Fri 05/15/09
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0D Task Name Start Finish Predecessors 2009 2010
Quz | Qu3 | qtr4 | Qtr1 [Qr2 [ Qw3 [ Qtr4 [ Otr1 | Qir2
3 Diraft criteria for selecting 2008 pilot institutions Fri 07/11/08 Fri Q7/11/08 07111 I o7 :
32 Kickoff meeting Fri07/11/08 Fri 07/11/08 0711 l @7!11
33 Final criteria for selecting 40 institutions Mon 07/14/08 | Wed 07/16/08 | 32 0714 E o716
34 Select 40 institutions Thy Q7/17/081 Mon 07/21/08 | 33 07T | o721
35 Pultfreview data - 700 institutions Mon 07/21/08 Fri 08/29/08
36 Draft data collection material for 40 instifufions Tue 07/22/08 | Tue G7/22/08
37 Finai data collection materials for 40 institutions Wed 07/23/08 Fri 08/01/08 | 36 08101
38 Letters sent to 40 School Coordinators Fri 08/08/08 Fri 08/0B/08 08/08 3 08/08
39 Pullfreview/data collection with 4G instifutions Mon 07/21/08 | Thu 04/30/089
40 Draft report summarizing under-coverage (700 institut | Tue 09/02/08 Fri 11/07/08
41 Final report summarizing under-coverage (700 institut | Mon 11/10/08 Fri 01/30/09 | 40
42 Draft report summarizing 40 institutions (under-coveral  Mon 03/02/09 ¥ri 05/01/09
43 Final report surmmarizing 40 institutions (under-covera; Mon 05/04/09 Fri05/15/09 1 42 05/04 @ 05M15
44 :
45 | Addition of 80 new institutions pilot test Mon 07/07/08 Fri 05115109 M
46 Draft criteria for selecting 2008 pilot institutions Mon 07/07/08 .  Mon 07/14/08 07107 g é7m4
47 Kickoff meeting Mon 07/21/08  Thu 07/24/08 o2t E 07124
48 Final criteria for selecting 80 institutions Mon 07/21/08 | Thu 47/24/08 07121 ! 507/24
49 Draft data collection material for 80 institutions Mon G7/07/08 |  Thu 07/24/08 i1 .07/24
50 Select 80 institutions Thu 67/24/08 Fri 07/25/08 0?!2 | %97125
51 Finai data collection materials for 80 institutions Mon 07/28/08 Fri Q8/01/08 | 50 07128 E 08/01
52 Pullfreview data - 80 institutions Fri 08/01/08 | Thu 08/21/08 68/01 i 08/21
53 Letters sent to 80 School Coordinators Fri 08/08/68 Fri 08/08/08 08/08 1 08/08
54 Data coliection with 80 institutions Mon 08/18/081 Thu 04/30/09 08/18; 64/30
55 Draft report summarizing the new 80 institutions Mon 03/02/09 Fri 05/01/09 05101
56 Final report summarizing the 80 institutions Mon 05/04/09 Fri 05/15/09 | 55 am4§ 05/15
57 : :
58 | Research into GSS imputation Approaches Mon 07/07/08 | Wed 03/31110 m
59 Kick-off meeting Mon Q7/07/08 Fri 07/11/08 07/07 E &7!1‘& ;
60 Draft imputstion research plan Mon 07/14/08 Mon §7/21/08 | 58 07/14 E 07121
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ID | Task Name Start Finish Predecessors 2009 2010
Q2 [atr3 [Qtr4a [ QT [Otr2 [Qr3 [ Qtrd | Qi1 | Otr2

81 Program, data generationffinal imputation plan Tue 07/22/08 | Mon 07/28/08 | 60 0722 550”28

682 Program, imputation methods Tue 07/29/08 ¢ Mon 08/04/08 | 61

63 Program, evaluation and integration, QC Tue 08/05/08 Fri 08/22/08 | 62

64 Test, run program, and draft research report Mon 08/25/08 . Tue 09/02/08 | 63

65 Draft imputation research report Fri 08/01/08 ¢ Mon G9/08/08

66 Final imputation research report Tue 09/09/08 1 Mon 09/22/08 | 65

&7

68 Reporting and Dissemination for 2008 GS3S Fri 10/31/08 | Wed 03/31110

68 Preparefsubmit draft 2008 GSS Table Shells for NS  Tue 08/01/09 | Woed 09/30/09

70 Revise/submit finai 2008 GSS Table Shells for NSF Thu 10/01/08 Fri 01/29/10

71 Prepare/submit draft 2008 GSS Table Shelis for NIH!  Tue 09/01/08 | Woed 08/30/09

72 Revise/submit final 2008 GSS Table Shells for NiH ¢ Thu 10/01/09 Fri 01/29/10

73 Prepare/submit draft 2008 GSS Table Shells for Aca]  Tus 09/01/08 Wed 09/30/09

74 Revise/submit final 2008 GSS Table Shells for Acad | Thu 10/01/09 Fri 01/29/10

75 Prepare/submit draft 2008 Data Files for WebCASP:|  Tue 09/01/09 ] Wed 09/30/0%

76 Revisefsubmit final 2008 Data Files for WebCASRFAl|  Thu 10/01/08 Fri 01/29M10

77 Prepare analytic and statisticat reports Mon 11/02/09] Wed 03/31/10

78

79 Data editing and data files Fri 10/31/08 Fri 83/26/10

80 Prepare/submit master data fite {frozen), archiv: Fri 10/31/08 Fri 01/289/10

81 Preparefsubmit final public use file and docume Fri 10/31/08 Fri 01/29/10

g2

83 Methodology Report Fri 05/01/02 Fri 03/26M0

84 Preparefsubmit draft methodology report Fri 05/01/09 Fri 01/28/10

85 Revise/submit final methodology report Mon 02/01/10 Fri 03/26/10 | 84

86 Prepare Web surmmary of methodology ref{  Mon 02/01/10 Fri 03/26/10 | 84
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